
S No Student Name E Mail ID Mobile No

1 Sudhanshu Sharma sudhanshusharma.23@gmail.com 9584982200

2 Ajay Kumar Saini ajay132051@gmail.com 9329666900

3 Neeraj Mandhan neerajmandhan5@gmail.com 9098698880

4 Praveen Singh Thakur praveencs.2011@gmail.com 8982978920

5 Hridesh Kumar hridesh_1991@yahoo.in 7747036595

6 Pramod Kumar Singh pramodsinghcs@yahoo.com 8959149526

7 Gaurav Dhaka gauravdhaka_13@yahoo.in 9754172374

8 Vivek Singh vivek132061cse@gmail.com 9424780332

9 Shifa Davis shifadavis@yahoo.com 9425338181

10 Ankita Sharma sharma_anki11@yahoo.com 9413643900

11 Shrishti Kumari kumari.shrishti157@gmail.com 7747036592

12 Shruti Jain jain.shruti016@gmail.com 9907016410

13 Angel Bansal er.angelbansal@gmail.com 8871015479

14 Nidhi Gupta nidhi101259cse@gmail.com 8982588345

15 Neha Sahu neha101258cse@gmail.com 8982501858

16 Aakash Deep aakash101201cse@gmail.com 7879190813

17 Abhishek Verma abhishek101204cse@gmail.com 7879188245

18 Munish Kaundal munishkaundal8@gmail.com 8889023243

19 Shubham Jain shubham101293cse@gmail.com 9479675280

20 Abhishek Vishwakarma abhishek101329cse@gmail.com 9406564614

21 Krishna Kumar Atreya krishna101250cse@gmail.com 9413748354

22 Shubham Goyal shubham.goyal182@gmail.com 7879190802

23 Divya Bindal divyabindal09@gmail.com 7415632137

24 Mahima Tripathi t.mahi.29@gmail.com 9407893397

25 Alka Kinha alkakinha@googlemail.com 7879189113

26 shivee Nigam shiveenigam8@gmail.com 7415719332

27 Vishal Agarwal vishal.agar19@gmail.com 8109158705

28 Abhishek Jain abhishek101203cse@gmail.com 9303130103

29 Kanika Srivastava kanika101248cse@gmail.com 8225065480

30 Hemant Kumar Lodha hemant101331cse@gmail.com 8871235836

31 Amit Kumar Agrawal amit101327cse@gmail.com 8109840607

32 Rajesh Kumar Kuri rajeshkuri@yahoo.com 8962371960

33 Anshul Sharma anshul.juet21@gmail.com 8109634849

34 Nitin Wadhwani nitin101262cse@gmail.com 8871248842

35 Nilesh Kumar Dubey ndnilesh6@gmail.com 8982260593

36 Abhishek Tiwari abhishektiwari.122101.cse@gmail.com 8120637188

37 Govind Singh govind.singh.nsn@gmail.com 8462057722

38 Mrinalini juet122103@gmail.com 7415870306

39 Shaifali Bhatnagar tshaifali@gmail.com 8718078973

40 Jubair Basha nababjubair@gmail.com 9652564800

41 Rahul Jain rj112110@gmail.com 9754564481

42 Ankleshwar Prasad Dwivedi ankleshwar94march@gmail.com 8858427526

43 Vivek Kumar Singh vivek.mcabu@hotmail.com 9451764422

44 Divesh Gaurav divesh.gaurav@hotmail.com 8115082727

45 Sourabh Shrivastava sourabh.juet@gmail.com 9425383553

46 Amit Kumar Srivastava amitksrivastava170405@gmail.com 9453651445

47 Prateek Pandey prateek.pandey@juet.ac.in 9406988802

48 Dinesh Kumar Verma dinesh.verma@juet.ac.in 9827515898
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